2  |  www.intraspace.com.au  |  Freecall: 1800 800 573
2024FileStor Longspan
ARCHIVE STORAGE
WAREHOUSESTOREROOM
Freecall: 1800 800 573  |  www.intraspace.com.au  |  3
2024FileStor Longspan
BEAM LENGTHS: STANDARD SIZES 900, 1200, 1500, 1800, 2100, 2400 mm                Add 60mm per upright to get overall width
FRAME HEIGHTS: STANDARD SIZES 2000, 2400, 3000 mm

WRAP AROUND STYLES
WASR-750 750W x 400D mm
WASR-9 900W x 400D mm
WASR-1050 1050W x 400D mm
WASR-12 1200W x 400D mm
SUSPENDED RACK STYLES
SUSP-3 300mm - Limited Stock
SUSP-9 900mm - Limited Stock
SUSP-10 1050mm - Limited Stock
Pullout Work Shelf* Fixed Dividers* Mobile Shelving Bay Locks*
MAGNETIC SHELF LABELS
SELF-ADHESIVE TICKET STRIPPING
FSMSL125 SIZE 1 110 x 25mm
FSMSL150 SIZE 2 110 x 50mm
FSMSL290 SIZE 3 1210 x 90mm
IMDDA000055-914 SIZE 2 914 x 26mm
IMDDA000055-1200 SIZE 3 1200 x 26mm
12  |  www.intraspace.com.au  |  Freecall: 1800 800 573
2024IntraMed Wire Shelving
GENERAL STORAGE
STERILE STOREROOM

- Zinc with Clear Lacquer, Polished Stainless Steel
SUITABLE FOR:
Dry Store, Cool Room, Freezer
M-SPAN SYSTEM REAL TUFF
  BASED ON 900W X 450D X 1800H, 4 SHELVES	       PER BAY  $664.00  BASED ON 900W X 460D X 1800H, 4 SHELVES	       PER BAY  $492.00
20  |  www.intraspace.com.au  |  Freecall: 1800 800 573
2024Shelving Accessories - Chrome & S/Steel
DESCRIPTION SIZE - mm CHROME CODE STAINLESS STEEL CODE
DIVIDER – ROUND POST 457 x 200 IM457CD IM457SSD
533 x 200 IM533CD
610 x 200 IM610CD IM610SSD
114MM H LEDGE 457 x 114 IM457-114CL IM457-114SSL
610 x 114 IM610-114CL IM610-114SSL
760 x 100 IM760-100CL
915 x 100 IM915-100CL IM915-100SSL
1070 x 100 IM1070-100CL IM1070-100SSL
1220 x 100 IM1220-100CL IM1220-100SSL
1370 x 100 IM1370-100CL IM1370-100SSL
1525 x 100 IM1525-100CL IM1525-100SSL
1830 x 100 IM1830-100CL IM1830-100SSL
300MM HIGH REAR & SIDE LEDGES
- ROUND POST
457 x 300 IM457-300CL IM457-300SSL
610 x 300 IM610-300CL IM610-300SSL
915 x300 IM915-300CL IM915-300SSL
1220 x 300 IM1220-300CL IM1220-300SSL
1525 x 300 IM1525-300CL IM1525-300SS
1830 x 300 IM1830-300CL IM1830-300SS
LABELS - CLEAR
CLIPS ONTO WIRE SHELVES TOP FRONT OPENING
100 W mm IM100CL
150 W mm IM150CL
200 W mm IM200CL
Freecall: 1800 800 573  |  www.intraspace.com.au  |  21
2024Shelving Accessories - Chrome & S/Steel
NOTE: To specify choice of finish, please add “CH“ for Chrome OR “SS“ for Stainless Steel at the end of code in place of the asterisks (**).
DESCRIPTION SIZE - mm CHROME CODE STAINLESS STEEL CODE
POST CLAMP (TO SECURE POSTS TOGETHER)
IM94Z2-CH IM94Z2-SS
S HOOK (FOR CORNER HANG ON BAYS)
IMSHK
RUBBER BUFFER
88mm IMRBUF
PLASTIC CLIPS FOR POST & WIRE SHELVING
Set of 4 IMPLASTIC CLIPS
DIRECTIONAL HANDLE
FOR MOBILE BAYS,TROLLEYS - ROUND IMDH457CH IMDH457SS
IMDH610CH IMDH610SS
SUPPORT BARS 355mm IMHR355CH IMHR355SS
457mm IMHR457CH IMHR457SS
533mm IMHR533CH IMHR533SS
610mm IMHR610CH IMHR610SS
760mm IMHR760CH IMHR760SS
915mm IMHR915CH IMHR915SS
1070mm IMHR1070CH IMHR1070SS
1220mm IMHR1220CH IMHR1220SS
1525mm IMHR1525CH IMHR1525SS
1830mm IMHR1830CH IMHR1830SS
SLOPING SHELVES 457 x 915 IMSLSH1CH IMSLSH1SS
457 x 1220 IMSLSH2CH IMSLSH2SS
610 x 915 IMSLSH3CH IMSLSH3SS
610 x 1220 IMSLSH4CH IMSLSH4SS

22  |  www.intraspace.com.au  |  Freecall: 1800 800 573
2024Shelving Accessories - Epoxy
DESCRIPTION CODE SIZE
DIVIDER
– ROUND POST
EPOXY
IM457ED 457W x 200H mm
IM533ED 533W x 200H mm
IM610ED 610W x 200H mm
114MM H LEDGE
- EPOXY
IM457-114EL 457W x 114H mm
IM610-114EL 610W x 114H mm
IM760-100EL 760W x 100H mm
IM915-100EL 915W x 100H mm
IM1070-100EL 1070W x 100H mm
IM1220-100EL 1220W x 100H mm
IM1370-100EL 1370W x 100H mm
IM1525-100EL 1525W x 100H mm
IM1830-100EL 1830W x 100H mm
300MM HIGH
REAR & SIDE
LEDGES
- ROUND POST
EPOXY
IM457-300EL 457W x 300H mm
IM610-300EL 610W x 300H mm
IM915-300EL 915W x300H mm
IM1220-300EL 1220W x 300H mm
IM1525-300EL 1525W x 300H mm
IM1830-300EL 1830W x 300H mm
DESCRIPTION CODE SIZE
DIRECTIONAL HANDLE
FOR MOBILE
BAYS,TROLLEYS
– ROUND EPOXY
IMDH457E 457mm
IMDH610E 610mm
SUPPORT BARS
EPOXY
IMHR355E 355mm
IMHR457E 457mm
IMHR533E 533mm
IMHR610E 610mm
IMHR760E 760mm
IMHR915E 915mm
IMHR1070E 1070mm
IMHR1220E 1220mm
IMHR1525E 1525mm
IMHR1830E 1830mm
Freecall: 1800 800 573  |  www.intraspace.com.au  |  23
2024
DESCRIPTION PICTURE CODE SIZE
WIRE SHELVING ACCESSORIES - SQUARE POST STYLE
REAR & SIDE LEDGES
M-SPAN
MSBL310 310W x 80H mm
MSBL460 460W x 80H mm
MSBL600 600W x 80H mm
MSBL750 750W x 80H mm
MSBL900 900W x 80H mm
MSBL1050 1050W x 80H mm
MSLB1200 1200W x 80H mm
MSBL1350 1350W x 80H mm
MSBL1500 1500W x 80H mm
ACCESSORIES FOR METRO SHELVING
DIVIDER
– METRO SEAL
ME.DD14K3 355W x 203H mm

ME.MQD24.8 610W x 203H mm
REAR & SIDE LEDGES
METRO SEAL
ME.L14N.4K3 355W x 100H mm
ME.L18N.4K3 457W x 100H mm
ME.L21N.4K3 530W x 100H mm
ME.L24N.4K3 610W x 100H mm
ME.L30N.4K3 760W x 100H mm
ME.L36N.4K3 914W x 100H mm
ME.L42N.4K3 1066W x 100H mm
ME.L48N.4K3 1219W x 100H mm
ME.L54N.4K3 1370W x 100H mm
ME.L60N.4K3 1524W x 100H mm
ME.L72N.4K3 1828W x 100H mm
CASTORS - PER SET OF 4 WHEELS (2 WITH BRAKES)
CHROME- ROUND POST IM125C/B 125mm
STAINLESS STEEL- ROUND POST IM125SS/B 125mm
M-SPAN AND REAL TUFF IM1539/40 125mm
METRO GREEN AND METRO MAXQ IMmE.5M/B 127mm
Shelving Accessories - M-Span & Metro